Tab. 14 Prasata, ovce a kozy k 30. 9. 2005

Pigs, sheep and goats, 30 September 2005

Uzemi: Ceska republika
Tridéni: Druzstva

Territory: Czech Republic
By: Cooperatives

Pocet ks

Number of heads

1

Prasata celkem

v tom :
selata do hmotnosti 20 kg
prasnice, chovné prasni¢ky o hm. 50 kg a vice
chovni kanci
ostatni prasata

Ovce celkem
ovce chovné (bahnice, chovné jehnicky)
ovce ostatni v¢€. jehfat, beran(

Kozy celkem
kozy chovné (kozy, chovné kozicky)
kozy ostatni v¢. kuzlat a kozlG

665 251

239 747
77 406
1248
346 850
3399
2470
929
255

161

94

Pigs, total

Piglets under 20 kg
Sows, breeding gilts 50+kg
Breeding boars
Other pigs
Sheep, total
Ewes and ewe lambs for breeding
Other sheep incl. lambs, rams
Goats, total
Nanny-goats and kids for breeding
Other goats incl. kids and billy-goats
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